

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Text

File #: 18-101, Version: 1
Rescind Resolution No. 09-28 and Adopt Resolution No Authorizing the County Administrative Officer/Purchasing Agent and Public Works Director/Road Commissioner/County Engineer to Approve Change Orders
That the Board of Supervisors rescind Resolution No. 09-28 and adopt Resolution No authorizing the County Administrative Officer/Purchasing Agent and Public Works Director/Road Commissioner/County
Engineer to approve change orders in accordance with Public Contract Code 20142.